7122/2012

gid LastName

401 YOST

403 BARRET

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$79.50

$79.50

Drawer Report NC

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00 ($90.90) ($10.00) 20

($90.90) ($10.00) 20

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$180.40 $170.40

$180.40 $170.40

$0.00

$0.00

43

43



