7/22/2012

Drawer Report

NC

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						<u>QRace</u>					
	401 YOST	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
	403 BARRET	\$79.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$90.90)	(\$10.00)	20	\$180.40	\$170.40	\$0.00	43
,	Fotals:	\$79.50			(\$90.90)	(\$10.00)	20	\$180.40	\$170.40		43